
 
     
   

               
PM Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

NOON LBUSD LBUSD Cabrillo Drums LBUSD Cabrillo Drums LBUSD LBUSD

12:30PM Board Board Concert Board Concert Board Board

1:00PM Workshop Meeting Honor Meeting Honor Workshop Workshop

1:30PM 11/6/2018 PM 11/7/2018 Choir 11/7/2018 Choir 11/7/2018 11/6/2018 AM

2:00PM (2 hrs, 6 min) Educare Superintendent's Educare Superintendent's (2 hrs, 35 min) (2 hrs, 20 min)

2:30PM Ribbon-Cutting Parent Ribbon-Cutting Parent

3:00PM ed.news ed.news Forum ed.news Forum ed.news ed.news

3:30PM Classic ed.news Classic ed.news 10/11/2018 Classic ed.news 10/11/2018 Classic ed.news Classic ed.news

4:00PM Cursive Connection Cursive Connection Cursive Connection Cursive Connection Cursive Connection Cursive Connection Cursive Connection

4:30PM Cursive Connection Cursive Connection Cursive Connection Cursive Connection Cursive Connection Cursive Connection Cursive Connection

5:00PM College Promise College Promise College Promise College Promise College Promise College Promise College Promise

5:30PM Poly Library Poly Library Poly Library Poly Library Poly Library Poly Library Poly Library

6:00PM ed.news ed.news ed.news ed.news ed.news ed.news ed.news

6:30PM ed.news ed.news ed.news ed.news ed.news ed.news ed.news

7:00PM The The The The The The The

7:30PM Message Message Message Message Message Message Message

8:00AM LBUSD Superintendent's LBUSD Superintendent's LBUSD LBUSD LBUSD

8:30PM Board Parent Board Parent Board Board Board

9:00PM Meeting Forum Meeting Forum Meeting Meeting Meeting

9:30PM 11/7/2018 10/11/2018 11/7/2018 10/11/2018 11/7/2018 11/7/2018 11/7/2018

10:00PM Educare Cabrillo Drums Educare Cabrillo Drums Educare Educare Educare

10:30PM Ribbon-Cutting Concert Ribbon-Cutting Concert Ribbon-Cutting Ribbon-Cutting Ribbon-Cutting

11:00PM Hughes Honor Hughes Honor Hughes Cabrillo Drums Honor

11:30PM Concert Choir Concert Choir Concert Concert Choir
11/8/2018

▪  Poly Library     Polytechnic High School Library Dedication (Bob Ellis Memorial Library)

▪  Board Workshop - 11/06/18 Morning Session:  Scaled Grading  /  Measure E  /  Head Start  /  Foster Youth

▪  Board Workshop - 11/06/18 Afternoon Session:  Students & Families Well-Being  /  English Learner  /  Long Beach Call

▪  Board Workshop - 11/07/18 Morning Session:  HRS Update  /  Personnel Commission  /  HS Readiness  /  DCAC & DELAC



AM Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

MIDNIGHT LBUSD LBUSD Cabrillo Drums LBUSD Cabrillo Drums LBUSD LBUSD

12:30AM Board Board Concert Board Concert Board Board

1:00AM Workshop Meeting Honor Meeting Honor Workshop Workshop

1:30AM 11/6/2018 PM 11/7/2018 Choir 11/7/2018 Choir 11/7/2018 11/6/2018 AM

2:00AM (2 hrs, 6 min) Educare Superintendent's Educare Superintendent's (2 hrs, 35 min) (2 hrs, 20 min)

2:30AM Ribbon-Cutting Parent Ribbon-Cutting Parent

3:00AM ed.news ed.news Forum ed.news Forum ed.news ed.news

3:30AM Classic ed.news Classic ed.news 10/11/2018 Classic ed.news 10/11/2018 Classic ed.news Classic ed.news

4:00AM Cursive Connection Cursive Connection Cursive Connection Cursive Connection Cursive Connection Cursive Connection Cursive Connection

4:30AM Cursive Connection Cursive Connection Cursive Connection Cursive Connection Cursive Connection Cursive Connection Cursive Connection

5:00AM College Promise College Promise College Promise College Promise College Promise College Promise College Promise

5:30AM Poly Library Poly Library Poly Library Poly Library Poly Library Poly Library Poly Library

6:00AM ed.news ed.news ed.news ed.news ed.news ed.news ed.news

6:30AM ed.news ed.news ed.news ed.news ed.news ed.news ed.news

7:00AM The The The The The The The

7:30AM Message Message Message Message Message Message Message

8:00AM LBUSD Superintendent's LBUSD Superintendent's LBUSD LBUSD LBUSD

8:30AM Board Parent Board Parent Board Board Board

9:00AM Meeting Forum Meeting Forum Meeting Meeting Meeting

9:30AM 11/7/2018 10/11/2018 11/7/2018 10/11/2018 11/7/2018 11/7/2018 11/7/2018

10:00AM Educare Cabrillo Drums Educare Cabrillo Drums Educare Educare Educare

10:30AM Ribbon-Cutting Concert Ribbon-Cutting Concert Ribbon-Cutting Ribbon-Cutting Ribbon-Cutting

11:00AM Hughes Honor Hughes Honor Hughes Cabrillo Drums Honor

11:30AM Concert Choir Concert Choir Concert Concert Choir

11/8/2018

▪  Poly Library     Polytechnic High School Library Dedication (Bob Ellis Memorial Library)

▪  Board Workshop - 11/06/18 Morning Session:  Scaled Grading  /  Measure E  /  Head Start  /  Foster Youth

▪  Board Workshop - 11/06/18 Afternoon Session:  Students & Families Well-Being  /  English Learner  /  Long Beach Call

▪  Board Workshop - 11/07/18 Morning Session:  HRS Update  /  Personnel Commission  /  HS Readiness  /  DCAC & DELAC
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